
Ora di partenza 11.10.56 Lunghezza (km) 13

Ora Ass Cat CAT Gognome Nome Anno Società

120 11.11.13 1 1 B VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO 1982 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
29 11.11.20 2 1 A SANDRONI DANIELE 1996 G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE
98 11.11.30 3 2 B CARDELLI GIUSEPPE 1976 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
1 11.11.34 4 2 A ANNETTI ALESSADRO 1986 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

73 11.11.39 5 3 A BALUCANI DAVIDE 1986 ATL. AVIS MAGIONE
6 11.11.42 6 4 A DEL BUONO FILIPPO 2000 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

114 11.11.46 7 3 B BETTARELLI STEFANO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
154 11.11.49 8 4 B FIGARA GABRIELE 1979 TRACK & FIELD  GROSSETO
406 11.11.54 9 1 C BASILE SALVATORE 1966 POLICIANO
125 11.12.07 10 5 B RAGAZZINI GIACOMO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
173 11.12.12 11 2 C LACHI ALESSIO 1967 GREGGE RIBELLE
177 11.12.15 12 3 C MIGLIORI FABRIZIO 1971 ATLETICA PRATO
183 11.12.19 13 1 D NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO 1962 TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO
156 11.12.23 14 6 B LAZZERINI MASSIMILIANO 1976 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
126 11.12.26 15 7 B CIAMBRIELLO GIOVANNI 1980 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
176 11.12.30 16 4 C GIUSTI DANIELE 1965 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
167 11.12.38 17 5 C FRANDI MASSIMILIANO 1969 G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE
55 11.12.43 18 5 A TINACCI LORENZO 1992 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING FI

404 11.12.48 19 6 C GIANNINI DAVID 1971 AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
189 11.12.59 20 2 D FREDIANI FRANCESCO 1962 GP PARCO ALPI APUANE
172 11.13.04 21 7 C MAOLONI LEONARDO 1971 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
153 11.13.13 22 8 B BRANDINI MIRKO 1976 VALENTI RAPOLANO
155 11.13.16 23 9 B TARAS RICCARDO 1977 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

7 11.13.19 24 6 A SCHICCHI MARCO 1983 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
87 11.13.22 25 1 G MUNICCHI MARCELLA 1968 TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO

166 11.13.25 26 8 C ORETTI ALESSANDRO 1972 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
171 11.13.28 27 9 C BORRI MARCO 1969 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
170 11.13.31 28 10 C GIARI GIUSEPPE 1971 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING FI
96 11.13.38 29 10 B LUCCERO MARIANO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

199 11.13.42 30 1 E SANTANGELO SANTI 1952 ATL. CASONE NOCETO
194 11.13.45 31 3 D GIORGINI NAZZARENO 1956 ATLETICA PRATO
165 11.13.49 32 11 C SOLDINI ALDO 1965 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
67 11.13.57 33 1 F ENRIQUEZ QUINONEZ-IRENE 1977 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

163 11.14.01 34 12 C MONNANNI ENRICO 1965 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
159 11.14.04 35 11 B RENZONI FRANCESCO 1974 POD. IL CAMPINO
128 11.14.07 36 12 B MAGGI MAURIZIO 1976 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
10 11.14.10 37 2 F SECCI GIANFRANCA 1973 G.S.ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

187 11.14.13 38 4 D ROMANO CARMINE 1962 ATLETICA PRATO
190 11.14.16 39 5 D GIUSTI GIACOBBE 1961 ATL. SESTINI FF.WW
71 11.14.20 40 3 F BASSANI ELISA 1981 ATL. SESTINI FF VV

157 11.14.25 41 13 B PECORI MAURIZIO 1978 GREGGE RIBELLE
88 11.14.28 42 2 G TIBERI LUCIA 1970 G.S. IL FIORINO

178 11.14.31 43 6 D SINATTI STEFANO 1961 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
182 11.14.34 44 7 D ERCOLINI STEFANO 1961 LA GALLA PONTEDERA
83 11.14.37 45 3 G ROSSI VALENTINA 1971 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

175 11.14.42 46 13 C GHEZZI MORENO 1970 POD. IL CAMPINO
164 11.14.46 47 14 C MILANI MANUEL 1970 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
85 11.15.01 48 14 B LANDI ALESSIO 1973 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

186 11.15.07 49 8 D DURANTE EMIDIO 1961 ATLETICA PRATO
191 11.15.10 50 9 D DELL'ARTINO PIETRO 1959 POD. IL CAMPINO
174 11.15.14 51 15 C CALABRO' ANTONIO 1963 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

Pettoral
e



91 11.15.17 52 4 G LIVERANI PATRIZIA 1966 GREGGE RIBELLE
179 11.15.20 53 10 D SCAGLIA GIANMARCO 1957 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
72 11.15.23 54 4 F RIGANELLI CRISTINA 1976 AVIS FOIANO

232 11.15.26 55 2 E LOMBARDI MARIO 1949 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
63 11.15.29 56 5 F RADICCHI MARIANNA 1977 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

195 11.15.32 57 3 E SINATTI MORENO 1949 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
188 11.15.35 58 11 D TACCARI MARIO 1955 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
180 11.15.38 59 12 D CECCARELLI PAOLO 1954 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
181 11.15.41 60 13 D MARTINO ANONIO 1959 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
81 11.15.48 61 15 B MANCO ANTONIO 1973 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

405 11.15.53 62 14 D IOVINE EDOARDO 1956 SESTINI
198 11.16.02 63 4 E GUADAGNI SERGIO 1952 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
162 11.16.05 64 16 B SACCONCINI MARCO 1977 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
185 11.16.13 65 15 D BARABUFFI ALIBERTO 1956 ATLETICA SINALUNGA
84 11.16.18 66 5 G BRUNI SIMONA 1967 LA GALLA PONTEDERA

445 11.19.36 67 5 E COCCHI UMBERTO 1951 POLICIANO
196 11.23.12 68 6 E D'ONZA EMILIO 1940 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
74 11.23.20 69 6 G MARRAGHINI PATRIZIA 1961 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
66 11.23.25 70 6 F FABIANELLI JASMINE 1975 POD. IL CAMPINO
58 11.23.31 71 7 F DRAGOTI EMILIA 1980 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI



Ass Cat CAT Pettorale Gognome Nome Anno Società
2 1 A 29 SANDRONI DANIELE 1996 G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE
4 2 A 1 ANNETTI ALESSADRO 1986 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
5 3 A 73 BALUCANI DAVIDE 1986 ATL. AVIS MAGIONE
6 4 A 6 DEL BUONO FILIPPO 2000 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

18 5 A 55 TINACCI LORENZO 1992 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING FI
24 6 A 7 SCHICCHI MARCO 1983 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

1 1 B 120 VANNUCCINI FRANCESCO 1982 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
3 2 B 98 CARDELLI GIUSEPPE 1976 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
7 3 B 114 BETTARELLI STEFANO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
8 4 B 154 FIGARA GABRIELE 1979 TRACK & FIELD  GROSSETO

10 5 B 125 RAGAZZINI GIACOMO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
14 6 B 156 LAZZERINI MASSIMILIANO 1976 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
15 7 B 126 CIAMBRIELLO GIOVANNI 1980 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
22 8 B 153 BRANDINI MIRKO 1976 VALENTI RAPOLANO
23 9 B 155 TARAS RICCARDO 1977 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
29 10 B 96 LUCCERO MARIANO 1979 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
35 11 B 159 RENZONI FRANCESCO 1974 POD. IL CAMPINO
36 12 B 128 MAGGI MAURIZIO 1976 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
41 13 B 157 PECORI MAURIZIO 1978 GREGGE RIBELLE
48 14 B 85 LANDI ALESSIO 1973 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
61 15 B 81 MANCO ANTONIO 1973 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
64 16 B 162 SACCONCINI MARCO 1977 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA

9 1 C 406 BASILE SALVATORE 1966 POLICIANO
11 2 C 173 LACHI ALESSIO 1967 GREGGE RIBELLE
12 3 C 177 MIGLIORI FABRIZIO 1971 ATLETICA PRATO
16 4 C 176 GIUSTI DANIELE 1965 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
17 5 C 167 FRANDI MASSIMILIANO 1969 G.P.PARCO ALPI APUANE
19 6 C 404 GIANNINI DAVID 1971 AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
21 7 C 172 MAOLONI LEONARDO 1971 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
26 8 C 166 ORETTI ALESSANDRO 1972 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
27 9 C 171 BORRI MARCO 1969 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
28 10 C 170 GIARI GIUSEPPE 1971 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING FI
32 11 C 165 SOLDINI ALDO 1965 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
34 12 C 163 MONNANNI ENRICO 1965 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
46 13 C 175 GHEZZI MORENO 1970 POD. IL CAMPINO
47 14 C 164 MILANI MANUEL 1970 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
51 15 C 174 CALABRO' ANTONIO 1963 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

13 1 D 183 NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO 1962 TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO
20 2 D 189 FREDIANI FRANCESCO 1962 GP PARCO ALPI APUANE
31 3 D 194 GIORGINI NAZZARENO 1956 ATLETICA PRATO
38 4 D 187 ROMANO CARMINE 1962 ATLETICA PRATO
39 5 D 190 GIUSTI GIACOBBE 1961 ATL. SESTINI FF.WW
43 6 D 178 SINATTI STEFANO 1961 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
44 7 D 182 ERCOLINI STEFANO 1961 LA GALLA PONTEDERA
49 8 D 186 DURANTE EMIDIO 1961 ATLETICA PRATO
50 9 D 191 DELL'ARTINO PIETRO 1959 POD. IL CAMPINO
53 10 D 179 SCAGLIA GIANMARCO 1957 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
58 11 D 188 TACCARI MARIO 1955 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
59 12 D 180 CECCARELLI PAOLO 1954 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
60 13 D 181 MARTINO ANONIO 1959 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
62 14 D 405 IOVINE EDOARDO 1956 SESTINI



65 15 D 185 BARABUFFI ALIBERTO 1956 ATLETICA SINALUNGA

30 1 E 199 SANTANGELO SANTI 1952 ATL. CASONE NOCETO
55 2 E 232 LOMBARDI MARIO 1949 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
57 3 E 195 SINATTI MORENO 1949 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
63 4 E 198 GUADAGNI SERGIO 1952 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
67 5 E 445 COCCHI UMBERTO 1951 POLICIANO
68 6 E 196 D'ONZA EMILIO 1940 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA

33 1 F 67 ENRIQUEZ QUINONEZ-IRENE 1977 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA
37 2 F 10 SECCI GIANFRANCA 1973 G.S.ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
40 3 F 71 BASSANI ELISA 1981 ATL. SESTINI FF VV
54 4 F 72 RIGANELLI CRISTINA 1976 AVIS FOIANO
56 5 F 63 RADICCHI MARIANNA 1977 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
70 6 F 66 FABIANELLI JASMINE 1975 POD. IL CAMPINO
71 7 F 58 DRAGOTI EMILIA 1980 POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

25 1 G 87 MUNICCHI MARCELLA 1968 TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO
42 2 G 88 TIBERI LUCIA 1970 G.S. IL FIORINO
45 3 G 83 ROSSI VALENTINA 1971 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
52 4 G 91 LIVERANI PATRIZIA 1966 GREGGE RIBELLE
66 5 G 84 BRUNI SIMONA 1967 LA GALLA PONTEDERA
63 5 G 84 BRUNI SIMONA 1967 LA GALLA PONTEDERA
69 6 G 74 MARRAGHINI PATRIZIA 1961 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
66 6 G 74 MARRAGHINI PATRIZIA 1961 U.P.POLICIANO AR ATLETICA
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